SUNDARGARH PUBLIC SCHOOL
FEES STRUCTURE — 2024-25 (APRIL — 2024 to MARCH —2025)

| BL- Admission Per Annum New Admission Fee per | Old student Annual
, 0. Annum Fees per Annum
Admission Fees STD —1 to 11 11000 6250
Admission Fees STD - 111 12500 7250
Admission Fees STD- IV& V 13500 7800
Admission Fees STD - VI & VII 16500 9400
| S Admission Fees STD — VIIL, IX & X 18500 10000
3 TUTION FEES FOR 2024-2025
SL CLASS Per Month in Rs. Quarterly 6 months
| No.
1 STD-1 &1 (@Rs.1000/- Rs.3000/- Rs.6000/-
2 STD - 111, @Rs.1120/- Rs.3360/- Rs&$#20/-
3 STD-IV&YV @Rs.1230/- Rs.3690/- Rs.7380/-
4 STD-VI & VII @Rs.1360 /- Rs.4080/- Rs.8160/-
5 STD-VIIL, IX & X @Rs.1550/- Rs.4650/- Rs.9300/-
SMART CLASSES
STD-IOLIV&YV Rs. 100/- per month
STD - VI, VII, VI, IX & X Rs. 120/- per month
COMPUTER FEES
Sl No. Class Per Month in Rs.
1 STD-ItoV Rs.90/-
2 STD-VIto X Rs.100/-
LABORATORY FEE

& STD-IXto STD-X: Rs.1000/- Each per Annum.
ONE TIME PAYMENT OF ALL FEES

SPECIAL DISCOUNT:
Dt.02.04.2024 TO Dt.30.04.2024 - 10% Discount on Tuition Fees / Bus Fees / Computer Fees

: Dt.01.05.2024 TO D1.30.06.2024 - 5% Discount on Tuition Fees / Bus Fees / Computer Fees
4. N.B. **Quarterly School Fee will not be Received without paying the “ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES”

FEES PAYMENT DATES
1* Quarter 2™ April to 30" June z
2" Quarter 1 July to 30" September l
3™ Quarter T October to 31* December =
4™ Quarter 1¥ January to 31 March =
DELAYED PAYMENT FEES

NAMES OF THE STUDENTS WILL BE STRUCK OFF FROM THE REGISTER IF THEY FAIL TO PAY
SCHOOL FEES (INCLUDING ANNUAL FEES) ON OR BEFORE 30™ APRIL 2024. FOR RE-ADMISSION
THEY HAVE TO PAY 50% OF THE ANNUAL DUES EXTRA OF THE CORRESPONDING CLASS IN

'ADDITION TO THEIR NORMAL ANNUAL DUES. =
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